Think ahead.
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Tork Mini Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll
Dispenser, with Reserve

The Tork Mini Jumbo Bath Tissue Dispenser in Elevation Design is designed for medium to high-traffic
washrooms where time efficiency and reduced cost are important. The high capacity saves maintenance
time and ensures that paper is always available. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design,
that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

. Smart, stub-roll holder allows for full roll consumption to minimize waste

e Optimal roll brake avoids free spinning rolls and therefore reduces consumption

e See-through window indicates when it's time to refill
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Shlpplng data ™ Universal
Length Width
5.2in 13.6in
Color
Black

ADA Compliant
Compaitible products
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12013903 12024402 11020602
Tork Advanced Mini Tork Advanced Mini Tork Advanced Soft
Jumbo Bath Tissue Jumbo Bath Tissue Mini Jumbo Bath
Roll, 1-Ply, 7.36 inch Roll, 2-Ply Tissue Roll
Dia.
Shipping data

Consumer Units Transport Units

(CON) (TRP)
EAN 10073286621303 10073286621303
Packaging material Box Carton
Pieces 1 1(1CON)
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 281Ib 281Ib
Height - 12in
Length - 14in
Width - 5in
Net Weight 211b 211b
Volume 0.5 ft3 0.5 ft3
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Material
Plastic

Height
10.8in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540846621

176 (176 TRP)
22

8

484.63 Ib
92in

43in

38in

369.07 Ib

88.14 ft3



