



555028A

Tork Mini Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser, with Reserve

The Tork Mini Jumbo Bath Tissue Dispenser in Elevation Design is designed for medium to high-traffic washrooms where time efficiency and reduced cost are important. The high capacity saves maintenance time and ensures that paper is always available. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- Smart, stub-roll holder allows for full roll consumption to minimize waste
- Optimal roll brake avoids free spinning rolls and therefore reduces consumption
- See-through window indicates when it's time to refill



Product &	System	Quality	Material
Shipping data	T2	Universal	Plastic
	Length	Width	Height
	5.2 in	13.6 in	10.8 in
	Color Black		



Compatible products







12013903 Tork Advanced Mini Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll, 1-Ply, 7.36 inch Dia.

12024402 Tork Advanced Mini Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply



Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	10073286621303	10073286621303	7322540846621
Packaging material	Box	Carton	
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	176 (176 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			22
Layer per Pallet			8
Gross Weight	2.8 lb	2.8 lb	484.63 lb
Height	-	12 in	92 in
Length	-	14 in	43 in
Width	-	5 in	38 in
Net Weight	2.1 lb	2.1 lb	369.07 lb
Volume	0.5 ft3	0.5 ft3	88.14 ft3